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200907140002
70480

07/14/2009
02:01:03

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILDER
THERON D

29 12 Lot#:403
Book:29 Pg:12
Sub:VILLAGE
AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 4

200907060002
57510

07/06/2009
12:28:30

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON LEE
JAMES

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200907060002
57500

07/06/2009
12:24:05

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON C
DWAYNE

32 33 Lot#:4 Book:32
Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

200907060002
57390

07/06/2009
12:18:32

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE OCHSENHIRT
WILLIAM A

15 105 Lot#:254
Book:15
Pg:105
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
6TH SECTION
3RD PHASE

200907060002
57610

07/06/2009
12:32:30

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LATHEM GINA
C

32 43 Lot#:238 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:43
Sub:WOODLA
NDS
SECTORS 2 4
& 5
RESURVEY

200907090002
63820

07/09/2009
11:16:38

FIRST
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYDEN
RAYMOND E

10 97 Lot#:32
Book:10 Pg:97
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR


