Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/07; Name= FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907140002 70480	07/14/2009 02:01:03	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILDER THERON D			29	12		Lot#:403 Book:29 Pg:12 Sub:VILLAGE AT STONEHAVEN
200907060002 57510	07/06/2009 12:28:30	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON LEE JAMES						PHASE 4 Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200907060002 57500	07/06/2009 12:24:05	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON C DWAYNE			32	33		Lot#:4 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT
200907060002 57390	07/06/2009 12:18:32	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OCHSENHIRT WILLIAM A			15	105		Lot#:254 Book:15 Pg:105 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 6TH SECTION 3RD PHASE
200907060002 57610	07/06/2009 12:32:30	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LATHEM GINA C			32	43		Lot#:238 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:43 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTORS 2 4 & 5 RESURVEY
200907090002 63820	07/09/2009 11:16:38	FIRST RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYDEN RAYMOND E			10	97		Lot#:32 Book:10 Pg:97 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR